
Sitter for occasional day/eve/wknd. 
work. Spring and Summer term. 
Must have car, exp. Call 683-8323. 

CALLING ALL STUDENTS! 
Looking for motivated students in- 
terested in an exciting leadership 
opportunity. The Ambassador Pro- 
gram is hiring a team of qualified UO 
student representatives to call ad- 
mitted students and give campus 
tours. Project runs Sept. 2000- 
June 2001. $7.00/hr. Possible trav- 
el opportunity. For more info, call 
346-1274 or email 
ambass@darkwing.uoregon.edu. 
Apps. available 372 Oregon Hall. 

Want 
your 

business 
to soar? 

Advertise in 
the ODE 

Classifieds. 
Call 346-4343 or eee 

u& on the web at 

www.dailyemoray.com 

KWVA FM, UO Campus Radio, is 
reopening applications for the Pro- 
gramming Director position and 
Student Board of Director seats for 
the 00/01 academic year. Applic- 
ants should be enrolled at least half 
time, previous management experi- 
ence a plus. Job descriptions and 
applications are available outside of 
the ASUO Office, Suite 4 of the 
EMU. The deadline for applications 
is Tuesday, May 23 at 5pm. All ap- 
plications can be turned in to the 
KWVA box in Suite 4 of the EMU. 
For additional information, contact 
Kelly Lea at KWVA. 346-4091. 
KWVA is an EE/AA employer com- 
mitted to compliance with the Amer- 
icans with Disabilities Act. 

GET INVOLVED! The Multicultural 
Center is NOW HIRING 2000-2001 
staff positions. Apps. available in 
the MCC, EMU Suite 33. For more 
info, call 346-4207. Applications 
due May 12. 

Watch for the 
Moving Guide.x 

Early Bird Special 
3 Bedroom Apartment 

•Within block of UofO 
• Covered parking 
• Laundry facilities 
• Covered bike rack 

Don’t got caught in the rush. Reserve now and take 
advantage of our Early Bird Special Rates! 

Better Property Management • 461-0199 

Available for Summer and/or Fall 
• Near library 
• Low 1 year rates 
• 9 & 12 month leases available 

von Klein Property 
Management, LLC 

CAMPUS RENTALS 
Largest Selection Personal Service 

ft Summer Rates ft 
ft Fall Reservations ft 

“Ask About FREE September Bonus!” 
Alderwood Manor Maple Arms 

1884-1860 Alder 
686- 0743 

Blackstone Manor 
1750 Alder 

687- 0684 
Campus Chateau 

1668 Ferry 
485-7776 

College Side 
737 E. 16™ 

683-9546 

Ferry Street Quads 
1728 Ferry 
465-9330 
Fir Crest 

630 E. 14™ 
485-7776 

Flintridge 
500 E. 18™ 

485-0060 
Garden Terrace 

1893 Garden Ave. 
302-5713 

Holly Court 
1930 Onyx 
485-7776 

Lake Crest 
1390 Mill 
345-6151 

1345 Ferry 
485-7776 
Patterson Manor 
611E.11™ 
1085 Patterson 
485-7776 
Selma Apartments 
361 E. 14th 
345-6151 
Talisman 
888 E. 18™ 
485-4029 

University Manor 
745 E. 15™ 
485-9773 
1340 Mill 
485-7776 
944-946 E. 19th 
485-7776 
1365 Ferry 
531 E. 14th 
485-7776 
1881-1891 High 
315-325 E. 19th 
485-7776 
1884 Garden Ave. 
1210 Villard 
485-7776 

Von Klein Property Management, LLC. 
485-777 • 1301 Ferry 

For Rent: newly renovated 3 bed, 2 
bath house w/ garage. South Eu- 
gene, Alder Street. Available June. 
Rent $950 + utilities. 485-7049. 

Avail June 15. 3-4 bdrm, 2 bath, w/ 
d, 2 fridges. 24th Kincaid. Summer 
rate $925. Call Chris 343-5390. 

Sublet our 3 bdrm house. June 
15-August 31. 2182 Kincaid. $950/ 
mo + deposit. 686-9842. 

Nice 3 bdrm 1 bath, all appliances, 
3 blocks to UO, wonderful neighbor- 
hood. 1522 Orchard. $950/mo. 
Avail. 6/15. Call 338-8135 or Van- 
guard 683-9044. 

3 BDRM HOUSi' 
Nice, clean, w/d, dw. 23rd & Hilyard. 

$1000/mo. Call 302-1241. 

4 bdrm house. Close to UO. Incl. 2 
fridges, laundry, 2 car garage. 
$1,040-fall, $800-summer. Avail, im- 
mediately. Call 338-8166 

213H0USES FOR SALE 
Why pay rent? 

Own this 3 bdrm remodeled home 
with large fenced yard near Uni- 
versity. Only $96,500. Call Monique 
®_Rgalty Executives 465-1724. 

Reserving for Fall 
Low summer rates 

Large, clean, quiet 1 & 2 bdrms. 
Nicely Furnished, laundry. No 
pets. 1 block to UO. Fall rates:-2 
bdrm $575, 1 bdrm $450. Call 
Chuck at 344-4760. 

Campus Apartments 1 bdrm 
$350. 2 bdrms $400. Available 
Now! Office 325 E. 18th #6. 343- 
8545. 

Large, clean, quiet 1 bdrm. 1/2 blk 
from UO. Big walk-in closet, Free 
covered parking. 484-4103 

LARGE, CLEAN, QUIET 1 bd. 
1630 Ferry St. Summer $335. 

No pets! Call 741-0320. 

Two bedroom furnished. 
Summer $485/mo. • Fall $585/mo. 

On campus. 
Call 344-2657. Talray Holdings 

2 bdrm. apt. Sublease mid-June 
thru Sept. Call for details. 

431-0490 

Cottage Studio furnished, private 
entrance, off street parking, near 
UofO. $445/mo. +$450 dep. Paid 
utils-cable. No pets. Call 686-4528. 

EHiliMiUilliiUJIdllililMIHiM 
UNIVERSITY COMMONS APTS. 
Brand new, fully furnished, w/d in 
each unit. Individual leases, cov- 
ered bike racks, computer lab, fit- 
ness center & swimming pool. Call 
338-4000 M-F 9-5, sat 10-4. 

220 APARTMENTS (UNFURNISHED) 

Clean, Spacious, Quiet 
2 Bedroom, 1-1/2 Bath 

$610.00 with direct access carport 
$590.00 with assigned park 

Best area. Best neighbors, 
Best of all 

FOREST VILLAGE APTS 
687-1318 

BRIGHT 2 BEDROOM w/balcony, 
dishwasher, disposal, parking, laun- 
dry. Springfield. $535. 896-0509 

640 E. 15th Avenue 
Pair-A-Dice Apartments 

1 B/R $625.00 2 B/R $850.00 
Private Balconies, W/D in units, 
Private Bathrooms in the 2 B/R 

Parking Available. 
Contact Noel 349-0705 

Daily, Evening & Weekends 
I JENNINGS & CO. 
683-2271 24 hr info line 

1911 Country dub Rd., Sute 150 

PEARL GARDEN APARTMENTS 
135 E. 19th #1 

Spacious apartments w/patio. Quiet, 
parking, laundry. No pets/smoking. 
Close to Safeway. 1 bdrm, $475; 2 
bdrm, $575. Summer. $375-$575. 
345-5949. 

LARGE 2 BDRM by UO, $395, 
parking, laundry, 1877 Emerald 
343-6000, Manager 501-4246. 

Large quiet 2 bdrm near UO, fire- 
place, patio, parking. $530, Mo.-to- 
mo. No pet/smoking. 687-2360. 

$100 OFF First Months Rent! 
EUGENE MANOR 

1050 Ferry St 
• Utilities & cable included 
• Excellent amenities 
• Close to campus 

484-7441 
Bennett Management Co. LLC, 

484-6991 

Looking for a place to live? 
www.housing101 .net... 
Your move off campus! 

Lane Tower 
Downtown Highrise 

• 1 & 2 bdrm, $500-$700 
• All utilities paid 
• On UO busline 
• On-site laundry 

1601 Olive *485-0916 

Morning Person? 
Make some extra cash! 

Apply to deliver the Oregon Daily Emerald, 6:(X)-8:00am. 
newspaper delivery. 

6:00-8:00 am every day the Emerald is published. 
Requires your own RELIABLE vehicle. 

Work study ok. Apply in person. Mon-Fri. 8-5. 300 EMU. 
The Oregon Daily Emerald is an cc|ual opponumiy employer committed to a culturally diverse workplace. 

2 bdrm apt. close to campus. Lots 
of light, parking, laundry. Available 
mid-June. $585. 302-9515. 

Studio for rent. Excellent Pad. Hen- 
dricks Hill. $450/month, all util. 
Washer/dryer, cable. 1 st/last/dep. 
13 mo. lease from 6/1. 485-7907. 

1128 Alder Street 
1+ Bedrooms: $545.00 

Located directly 1/2 block from 
NWCC & UofO 

Gas Heat, Clean, Convenient 
Call Noel 349-0705 

Jennings & Co. 683-2271 24hr 
For a complete list of all 

available properties, 24 hours 
a day, 7 days a week, check our 

website at: 
www.renteupene.com 

1 Bedroom 
957 Hilyard $385 

*2 weeks FREE Rent 

2 Bedrooms 
534 1/2 E. 14th $480 

*2 Wks FREE All Util. Incl.* 
1432 Orchard $590 
1844 Kincaid $550 
1911 Kincaid $500 

17100<*a •686-1130 
ME8cm-5pm 

www.renteugene.com 

1750 Hilyard $195 1st month's 
rent, $245, 2nd & 3rd months on a 
90 day lease. Laundry facilities. All 
utilities included. Real Estate North- 
west 741-2504. 

ALDER STREET QUADS. Close 
to class. Clean, quiet, laundry. 

1360 Alder St. $250/mo. 
Summer, $185 345-5949. 

Rooms for rent, campus area. 

_341-9434 
Rooms avail, in Victorian house 
in quiet area. Starting $300/mo. util- 
ities incl. Student house. 318 
Adams. 345-8225. 

Female roommate needed for 2 
bdrm, 2 ba, furnished, brand new 
apt. June Sept. Pool, rec & fitness 
centers. Call Jennifer 344-1935. 

238 SUBLETS 
SPECIAL DEAL FOR YOU! 

Room for rent in University Com- 
mons. May rent PAID. I'll pay $75 
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